Sales Catalog of HNK Telecommunication Products
Fiber Optic Splitter
Fiber Optic PLC Splitter
              2x8 Boxed Type PLC Splitter
2x16 Boxed Type PLC Splitter                 2x8 Micro Type Color Coded PLC Splitter           2x32 Micro Type Color Coded PLC Splitter
Standard Compliance
•  Telcordia GR-1221-CORE-1999 & GR-1209-CORE-2001
•  TIA/EIA-568B.3 Fiber Optic Cabling Components Standard

Using the available configurations amend/create product codes using the formula below.
Part Number： PLC-ABC-DEF-GHI
Ordering Guide
A Input Port 1=1 Port, 2=2 Ports
B Output Port 02=2 Ports, 16=16 Ports, 64=64 Ports
C Packaging Type B=Boxed Type, M=Micro Type
D Diameter of Input Fiber 09=0.9mm, 20=2.0mm, 30=3.0mm
E Input Fiber Connector type FP, SP, SA, LP (As noted in Connector type code chart )
F Input Fiber Length 10=1M, 15=1.5M, 20=2M
G Diameter of Output Fiber 09=0.9mm, 20=2.0mm, 30=3.0mm
H Output Fiber Connector type FP, SP, SA, LP (As noted in Connector type code chart )
I Output Fiber Length 05=0.5M, 10=1M, 15=1.5M, 20=2M
Connector Type Code
Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector  Code Connector
FP FC/PC FA FC/APC LP LC/PC LA LC/APC MU MU DN DIN
SP SC/PC SA SC/APC TP ST/PC TA ST/APC MT MTRJ E2 E2000
Ordering Sample
Part Number Description